Codes - Organizations

9/22/2014

Code
001
004
041
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
699
701
702
703
717
718
719
720
749
750
991
992
993
994
995
999

27

Description

MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL
CHALLENGE ACADEMY
MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
WOODWAY ELEM

HEWITT ELEM
SPEEGLEVILLE ELEM
SPRING VALLEY ELEM
SOUTH BOSQUE ELEM
WOODGATE INT
CASTLEMAN CREEK ELEM
RIVER VALLEY INT
SUMMER SCHOOL
SUPERINTENDENT OFFICE
SCHOOL BOARD

TAX COSTS
ADMINISTRATION

GRANT WRITING
FOUNDATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCES
BUSINESS OFFICE
ADMINISTRATION BLDG
SUPPORT SERVICES BLDG
ATHLETIC FACILITIES
FOOD SERVICE

AG FARM

MIDWAY DISTRICT
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