## Codes - Organizations

## 9/22/2014

Code	Description
001	MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL
004	CHALLENGE ACADEMY
041	MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
101	WOODWAY ELEM
102	HEWITT ELEM
103	SPEEGLEVILLE ELEM
104	SPRING VALLEY ELEM
105	SOUTH BOSQUE ELEM
106	WOODGATE INT
107	CASTLEMAN CREEK ELEM
108	RIVER VALLEY INT
699	SUMMER SCHOOL
701	SUPERINTENDENT OFFICE
702	SCHOOL BOARD
703	TAX COSTS
717	ADMINISTRATION
718	GRANT WRITING
719	FOUNDATION
720	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
749	HUMAN RESOURCES
750	BUSINESS OFFICE
991	ADMINISTRATION BLDG
992	SUPPORT SERVICES BLDG
993	ATHLETIC FACILITIES
994	FOOD SERVICE
995	AG FARM
999	MIDWAY DISTRICT
27	

27